
Maze Of Torment
Morbid Angel

Altars Of Madness
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Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1

0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

9
7

0 0

9

7

10

8 7 8 7 8
0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

8

10 10

8

12
10

11
9

E-Gt

3

0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

9
7

0 0

9

7

10

8 7 8 7 8
0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

8

10 10

8

12
10

11
9

5

0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

9
7

0 0

9

7

10

8 7 8 7 8
0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

8

10 10

8

12
10

11
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/10

7

0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

9
7

0 0

9

7

10

8 7 8 7 8

8

0 0 0 0

9
7

9
7

8

10 10

8

12
10

11
9

9

0:27

0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

10
= 106

0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

11

0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/10

5x
12

0:34

5x

0
2

(0) 0 0 3
5

(3) 3 3 2
4

(2) 2 2 3
5

(3) 3 3 1
3

(1) 1 1 3
5

(3) 3 3 2
4

(2) 2 2 3
5

13

= 115

0:46
Not sure if these are 32nds or triplets...
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This sounds a lot like just tremolo picking in the recording, but the chords ARE there. Although I'm not 100% on the endings of these two bars.
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This could possibly be 3-4-3-4, I'm not 100% sure.
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